Telephone: 1-888-838-8801
Fax: 1-519-595-4380
Web: www.plumbeeze.com
9-1
February 28/2005
Pricing subject to change.  Please confirm pricing with your Sales Rep.
LIQUID LEVEL ALARMS
The Plumbeeze Liquid Level Alarm can be used anywhere to detect high or low liquid level conditions.

FEATURES
!Easy to install
!Steel enclosure
!Loud horn alarm
!Red warning light
!Alarm Re-set/Silence switch
!Push-to-Test switch
!Canadian Standards Association Certified
!Switch cord - 10' Standard
       (Longer switch cord lengths available)
!Power cord - 6'
!Two-Year Limited Warranty
!Non mercury float safe for potable water
PART UPC LIST DESCRIPTION
NO. 777808+ PRICE-A
PE-HLA10 154746 $ 126.32 High level alarm with 10' switch cord
PE-HLA20 154753 134.42 High level alarm with 20' switch cord
PE-HLA30 175987 141.63 High level alarm with 30' switch cord
PE-HLA50 213986 180.86 High level alarm with 50' switch cord
PE-LLA10 246168 126.94 Low level alarm with 10' switch cord
PE-LLA20 246175 135.32 Low level alarm with 20' switch cord
PE-LLA30 246182 150.01 Low level alarm with 30' switch cord
NOTE: Dry contacts for remote signal available upon request. Please contact sales rep for current
pricing.   Longer cord lengths also available.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model: 850

floats. The ball housing is firmly mounted in the center of the float to assure positive switch alignment and
to make the switch axially non-position sensitive.
The floats are supplied with neoprene jacketed (16-2 SJOW-A) cords, with 120 or 230 volt series (piggy
back) plugs which eliminates the need for internal wiring in the pump motor. The units can also be supplied
without plugs or in various lead lengths.
Normally open switches are used for pumping liquid levels down and are black in colour. Normally closed
switches are for pumping liquid levels up and are white in colour.
PUMP DOWN  - CONTACTS NORMALLY OPEN
!Emptying applications (High water alarm)
!Black switch casing
!RATINGS: 13 AMPS / 1/2 H.P.  @ 120/240 VAC 60 Hz
!Non-mercury switch safe for potable water
!Maximum Operating Temperature: 140°F
PART UPC LIST VOLTAGE CORD LENGTH
NO. 777808+ PRICE-A
PE-FS10-120 116799 $ 42.66 120 VAC 10 FT
PE-FS15-120 116805 52.04 120 VAC 15 FT
PE-FS20-120 116812 53.13 120 VAC 20 FT
PE-FS30-120 213917 67.46 120 VAC 30 FT
PE-FS50-120 213924 90.10 120 VAC 50 FT
PUMP UP - CONTACTS NORMALLY CLOSED
!Filling applications (Low water guard)
!White switch casing
!RATINGS:13 AMPS / 1/2 H.P.  @ 120/240 VAC 60 Hz
!Non-mercury switch safe for potable water
!Maximum Operating  Temperature: 140°F
PART UPC LIST VOLTAGE CORD LENGTH
NO. 777808+ PRICE-A
PE-FS10U-120 213931 $ 49.22 120 VAC 10 FT
PE-FS15U-120 213948 56.09 120 VAC 15 FT
PE-FS20U-120 213955 58.32 120 VAC 20 FT
PE-FS30U-120 213962 73.76 120 VAC 30 FT
PE-FS50U-120 213979 94.52 120 VAC 50 FT
NOTE: Switches for temperature over 140°F are available on special request. The maximum temperature
rating of these switches is 200°F.
THE WATER BOX
!ACCEPTS MOST ANY SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
!Instantly and economically solves waste water handling problems for laundry tubs, washing
machines, wet bars, dehumidifiers or any other waste water storage and pumping applications
!Construction: Rotationally molded from totally corrosion resistant polypropylene with no seams for
maximum durability
!Installation: The bolt down cover allows easy access for installation or removal of 1 1/4” or 1 1/2”
sump pump
!1 1/2” inlet connection is threaded
!2” Vent pipe can be installed if necessary
PART UPC LIST DIMENSIONS CAPACITY
NO. 777808+ PRICE-A
PE-WB10 238446 $ 112.74 17” X 11” X 14” 10 Gallons
120 VAC SERIES
PLUG
240 VAC SERIES
PLUG